
         LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-26 

PARTICULARS DATE DAY 

New Year 01/01/2025 Wednesday 

GuruGovind Singh Jayanti  05/01/2025 Sunday 

Hazrat Ali Birthday  14/01/2025 Tuesday 

Makar Sankranti 15/01/2025 Wednesday 

Republic Day 26/01/2025 Sunday 

Saraswati Poojan / Basant Panchami 03/02/2025 Monday 

Ravidas Jayanti 12/02/2025 Wednesday 

Maha Shivratri 26/02/2025 Wednesday 

Holi  *13 to 15 March  Thu - Sat 

ID-UL-FITR 31/03/2025 Monday 

Ram Navami 06/04/2025 Sunday 

Mahaveer Jayanti 10/04/2025 Thursday 

Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti  14/04/2025 Monday 

Good Friday             18/04/2025 Friday  

Buddh Purnima 12/05/2025 Sunday Friday 

Summer Vacation 26/05/2025 to 21/06/2025 

Id-ul-Adha (Bakrid) 07/06/2025 Saturday 

Muharram 06/07/2025 Sunday 

Raksha Bandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday 

Chahallum 14/08/2025 Thursday 

Independence day 15/082025 Friday 

Shri Krishna Janmastami  16/08/2025 Saturday 

Vishwakarma Pooja 17/09/2025 Wednesday 

Dusshera / Durga Pooja 01/10/2025  to 03/10/2025  Wednesday to Friday 

Gandhi / Shastri Jayanti 02/10/2025 Tuesday 

Deepawali 19/10/2025 to 21/10/2025 Saturday to Monday 

Govardhan Puja 22/10/2025 Wednesday 

Bhaiya Dooj 23/10/2025 Thursday 

Chhath Pooja 27/10/2025 Monday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 05/11/2025 Wednesday 

Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas 24/11/2025 Monday 

Christmas Day 25/12/2025 Thursday 

New Year  01/01/2026 Thursday 

Makar Sankranti  15/01/2026 Thursday 

Saraswati Pooja / Basant Panchami 23/01/2026 Friday 

Republic Day 26/01/2026 Monday 

Maha Shivratri 15/02/2026 Sunday 

Holi 03/03/2026 - 05/03/2026 Tuesday - Thursday 

Note : In case of any changes in holidays, intimation will be given separately. 


